GRAND PRIX WMOZP 2013 - IV runda -FINAL

Warszawa, 22.11.2024

Konkurencja 10
22.11.2024 - 11:23

Dziewczat, 100m zmienny

11 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4

2 GIZYNSKA, Zofia
3 DAMIECKA, Kamila
4 HAREL, May

Seria2z4

1 MOLENDA, Pola

2 LIPIEC, Olga

3 GRABARCZUK, Barbara

4 DOMANSKA, Zuzanna

5 MARZANTOWICZ, Anastazja
6 KUC, Natalia

Seria3z4

1 OLIWA, Felicja

2 KOSTRO, Julia

3 KOZICKA, Natalia

4 RUDOLF, Amelia

5 NIEDZIALEK, Lena
6 STANCZAK, Gabriela

Seria4z 4

1 WITUN, Natasza

2 DZIENIEWICZ, Sara

3 MYSLEK, Anna

4 MALIK, Ewa

5 WRONSKA, Karolina

6 RZECZKOWSKA, Alicja

Rok ur.

13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13

Uks ,,Pingwiny"
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

MKS Piaseczno

MKS Piaseczno

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
Uks ,,Pingwiny"

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
UKS "Dwojka" Gora Kalwaria
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

Buks

Buks

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS Swim Team Wilanow
UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

2:05.48

1:48.21
1:43.12
1:37.83
1:40.30
1:43.34
1:58.44

1:33.88
1:32.52
1:30.05
1:30.14
1:32.78
1:36.84

1:27.77
1:26.11
1:23.02
1:26.03
1:27.21
1:28.80
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